PARENTS NIGHT OUT REGISTRATION

To register, please complete the form below and return with payment by November 19, 2021 to:

Calhoun Christian School 20 S. Woodrow Battle Creek, MI 49015

Questions? Taria.moser@calhounchristian.org or call 269.965.5560

Parents Night Out Registration Form	
Name of Child	Phone:
E-mail:	Age (as of December 3):
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Emergency Contact:
Pizza Options (check one):	Ornament Craft Options (check one):
Cheese: Pepperoni:	Pirate Santa: Holiday Mermaid:
Medical Release:	
, ,	on to attend Calhoun Christian's Parents Night Out Fundraiser. I have no vould affect or be affected by my child's participation in this event. In the event of
knowledge of any physical impairment that wan emergency in which my child requires med whatever medical treatment the staff, in its be is deemed necessary, I give my permission, so Parents Night Out, its staff, and Calhoun Chrinnvolved in the camp.	rould affect or be affected by my child's participation in this event. In the event of dical care, I authorize the staff of the fundraiser to act for me and obtain for them st judgment, deems necessary and appropriate. In the event that medical treatment that my child may receive medical treatment. I agree to hold Calhoun Christian stian School harmless for any liability arising out of an act of good faith action
knowledge of any physical impairment that wan emergency in which my child requires med whatever medical treatment the staff, in its be is deemed necessary, I give my permission, so Parents Night Out, its staff, and Calhoun Chri involved in the camp. Parent/Guardian Initials: Date:	rould affect or be affected by my child's participation in this event. In the event of dical care, I authorize the staff of the fundraiser to act for me and obtain for them st judgment, deems necessary and appropriate. In the event that medical treatment that my child may receive medical treatment. I agree to hold Calhoun Christian stian School harmless for any liability arising out of an act of good faith action
knowledge of any physical impairment that wan emergency in which my child requires med whatever medical treatment the staff, in its be is deemed necessary, I give my permission, so	rould affect or be affected by my child's participation in this event. In the event of dical care, I authorize the staff of the fundraiser to act for me and obtain for them st judgment, deems necessary and appropriate. In the event that medical treatment that my child may receive medical treatment. I agree to hold Calhoun Christian stian School harmless for any liability arising out of an act of good faith action